Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
CULVER CITY, CA.

ORDER #006071

Order Date: February 8, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 20TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 10AM
*MUST BE SET BY 4PM**

PICK UP: SUNDAY AT 12AM
*MUST BE OUT AT 2AM**

Description

General
Silver Rim Glass Alpine Chargers
Dupioni Napkins
Clear Basic Water Goblets

Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear

Truss Structure with Sleeve Covers, 20ft x 40ft x 10ft
Height

Disco Balls (VARIOUS SIZES)
1 LARGE DISCO BALL TO HANG IN THE MIDDLE / TO HANG ON
TRUSS STRUCTURE

Greenery (TO HANG ON TRUSS STRUCTURE)
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
White Lamoure 132" Linens

White Lattice Arch
FOR ENTRANCE

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee (MUST BE OUT IN TWO HOURS)

Notes
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Qtty Price
200 $3.50
200 $1.50
200 $1.00
200 $6.00
1 $3,630.00
35 $95.00
1 $0.00
6 $12.00
6 $28.00
1 $550.00
1 $275.00
6 $150.00
6 $175.00

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total

$700.00
$300.00
$200.00

$1,200.00

$3,630.00

$3,325.00

$0.00
$72.00
$168.00

$550.00

$275.00
$900.00
$1,050.00

$10,145.00
$2,225.00
$989.90
($0.00)
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Total: $13,359.90
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $13,359.90
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