ORDER #006071



PO:

Shipping Address: CULVER CITY, CA.

Order Date: February 8, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 20TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 10AM **MUST BE SET BY 4PM**

PICK UP: SUNDAY AT 12AM **MUST BE OUT AT 2AM**

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Silver Rim Glass Alpine Chargers	200	\$3.50	Т	\$700.00
	Dupioni Napkins	200	\$1.50	Т	\$300.00
	Clear Basic Water Goblets	200	\$1.00	Т	\$200.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear	200	\$6.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Truss Structure with Sleeve Covers, 20ft x 40ft x 10ft Height	1	\$3,630.00	Т	\$3,630.00
	Disco Balls (VARIOUS SIZES) 1 LARGE DISCO BALL TO HANG IN THE MIDDLE / TO HANG ON TRUSS STRUCTURE	35	\$95.00	Т	\$3,325.00
	Greenery (TO HANG ON TRUSS STRUCTURE)	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	White Lamoure 132" Linens	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.00
	White Lattice Arch FOR ENTRANCE	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$150.00		\$900.00
	Breakdown Fee (MUST BE OUT IN TWO HOURS)	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00

Notes

Total Products: \$10,145.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$2,225.00

Taxes: \$989.90

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$13,359.90

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$13,359.90